L05000097609

(R	equestor's	Name)	
(A	ddress)		
(A	ddress)		
(Ci	ity/State/Z	ip/Phone #))
PICK-UP	□ ∨	VAIT	MAIL.
(B	usiness E	ntity Name	»)
(Do	ocument N	Number)	
·		•	
Certified Copies	Ce	rtificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	icer:	
	_		
A service respective to the service of the service			
en de la companya de			
U, va	Office	Use Only	
Hiprig o Yotifre	~ <u>~</u>		
Actinousledgement	ವಿಧ ೦		
YE. P. Verityer	المال		



800058663168

10/07/05--01045--006 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

050

Minory

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	T: Media Empire Distribution, LLC			
	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)		
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
	Patrick W. Panakos		·	
	,	(Name of Person)		
Media	Empire Distribution, LLC			
		(Firm/Company)		
	19454 E. Colonial Drive			
		(Address)		
	Orlando, FL 32820	y/State and Zip Code)	Z005 (SECR TALLA	***
	(City	Visitale and Zip Code)	HASI ETAI	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please	e call;	7.4. 7.4. 7.4. 7.4. 7.4. 7.4. 7.4. 7.4.	
_Pat	Vick W. Panakos (Name of Person)	at (407) 353-4 (Area Code & Daytime Te	SECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA Number 18	C
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amount:			
7 \$125.0	00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 31, 2005

PATRICK W. PANAKOS MEDIA EMPIRE DISTRIBUTION, LLC 19454 E COLONIAL DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32820

SUBJECT: MEDIA EMPIRE DISTRIBUTION, LLC

Ref. Number: W05000041011

We have received your document for MEDIA EMPIRE DISTRIBUTION, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$125.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

The fees to file a Florida Limited Liability Company or register a Foreign Limited Liability Company are as follows: \$100 filing fee; and \$25 registered agent designation fee. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy requested (optional) and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional).

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 805A00054880

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Media Empire Distribution, LLC		_
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability (Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
19454 E. Colonial Drive	19454 E. Colorial Drive	
Orlando, FL 32820	Orlando, FL 32820	_
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The name and the Florida street address of the re	₹	
Patrick W. Panakos	egistered agent are: VLLAHASSE	
Name	ARY	
19454 E. Colonial Drive	E. 0. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1 2 5
Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		, O
Orlando, FL 32820	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	•
City, State, a	nd Zip	•
Transcent and a second and a decided and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a	and a surviva a Courage of the above a	tatad limita

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:		
		Patrick W. Panakos		
MGR		19454 E. Colonial Drive		200 1001
		Orlando, FL 32820	50.0	407-353-4286
		Oliando, i E Ozozo	INV	401-568-0603
MGR		Shane Bonifay		
	_	19454 E. Colonial Drive		
		Orlando, FL 32820		
			•	
		<u> </u>		
				
(Use attachment i	if necessary)	_		
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	TAS.	~	
NOTE: An addi	itional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	2005 OCT	
		1	3	71
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	ASS.	 ((*************************************
	Pats (OF S.	>	
	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member	Ģ	
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.)	8	
	Patrick W	. Panakos or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)